Team Race Results - Race 3
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Team
McFarland

Servite

Oak PArk

Palo Alto High Scho
Monterey

Colfax

Los Angeles Baptist
Christian Brothers
Parlier High School
Cathedral

Avenal High School
Corcoran High

St. Mary's (Stockton’
Del Campo High Sct
Flintridge Prep Scho:
Acalanes

Atwater

Calvary Chapel Chri:
Mission College Preg
Whittier Christian
Oakmont

Livingston
Miramonte

San Joaquin Memori
Tioga

University

10/7/2006

Points

8:15 Div. FS Small Schools Men (5K)

Original Order

66

80

96

98
128
232
237
237
242
277
279
298
319
332
340
347
483
527
534
549
561

581417223292122
31012154052 65 66 67
671927374246 74118
1926293350
21116485363 115
3435366076

18 44 54 57 75 109 121 128
2025318791130 149 150
4134577136
2359647078 102 116 127
2830559099 158

3943 69 82 86 106 141
21517996 105

24 687273 137 143

4749 84 88 103 144 157 18
38618393104 10711011
5881114159 175182
80108 124 165172 174
101 131 133 140 148 166
117 125129 142 161 162 16
123 132135 154 156

181
41566271
111 169 184
85173 185
163 176

Revised Order
581417223283
3101215405162
671927374145
1926293349
2111647526098
343536 58 69

18 43 53 556895101
2025317982106 119
4134470111
2357616571 88 99
283054 8186123
304264757892 114
2150728591

24 636667112116
46 48 778089 117 122
385976 84 90 93 96
56 7497 124 132 133
7394103 127 130 131
87107109 113 118 128
100 104 105 115125126 12
102 108 110 120 121

Team Time Spread
1:28:20 0:54
1:28:31 1:39
1:29:37 1:21
1:29:23 1:49
1:30:27 2:03
1:34:54 1:16
1:34:50 1:46
1:35:05 2:07
1:35:06 4:26
1:36:44 1:32
1:36:26 1:54
1:37:09 1:23
1:37:39 2:17
1:39:05 3:20
1:38:19 1:33
1:38:34 1:44
1:47:49 5:45
1:49:39 4:32
1:47:15 1:51
1:48:23 2:28
1:49:08 1:30
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



Individual Race Results - Race 3

Place Bib# Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

10/7/2006

2400
2000
2766
2411
1906
2210
2181
1897
2382
2765
2003
2760
2410
1901
2789
2013
1898
1706
2194
753
2998
1910
630
1088
744
2385
2204
206
2389
201
724
1914
2404
905
909
906
2167
21
918
2780
1940
2207
917
1705
2409
2177
1273
2012
1289
2403
3006
2771
2018
1708

MacQuitty, Philip
Arveson, Jake
Confer, Brendon
Maciel, Jorge
Jose, Gomez
Shiney, Matt
Kinberg, Adam
Eddie, Garcia
Avis, Charlie
Chavez, Emilio
Caress, James
Araujo, John
Macias, Edwin
Gerardo, Alcala
Rothaus, Trent
Norton, Brian
Eduardo, Bautista
Gilbertson, John
Morl, Gareth
Wenzel, Elliott
Dickson, Patrick
Marco, Camargo
Galeano, Chris
Pinnegar, Dallas
Tierney, Spencer
Browne, Alex
Rickard, Colin
Rosas, Manuel
Cummins, Skyler
Ramirez, Jose
Goodman, Cameron
Pedro, Sanchez
Sklaroff, Ben
Morgan, Michael
Saavedra, Ronnie
Myers, Spencer
Claus, Holden
Kellogg, Toshi
Jaramillo, Robert
Joss, Dylan
Ericson, Sean
Rubino, Micheal
Garcia, Adam
Castillo, Nick
Garcia, Jonathan
Heald, Matt
Chick, Leo
McCullough, Tary
Tan, Nathan
Schmitt, Colin
Mould, Jordan
Ersek, Matt

Soto, Akira

Herr, John

Yr
9

10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10

Team

Palo Alto High
Monterey

Servite

Parlier High School
McFarland

Oak PArk

Oak PArk
McFarland

Palo Alto High
Servite

Monterey

Servite

Parlier High School
McFarland

Servite

Monterey
McFarland

Los Angeles Baptist
Oak PArk
Christian Brothers

St. Mary's (Stockton)

McFarland
Cathedral

Del Campo High
Christian Brothers
Palo Alto High

Oak PArk

Avenal High School
Palo Alto High
Avenal High School
Christian Brothers
McFarland

Palo Alto High
Colfax

Colfax

Colfax

Oak PArk

Acalanes

Corcoran High
Servite

Miramonte

Oak PArk

Corcoran High

Los Angeles Baptist
Parlier High School
Oak PArk
Flintridge Prep
Monterey

Flintridge Prep

Palo Alto High

St. Mary's (Stockton)

Servite
Monterey
Los Angeles Baptist

8:15 Div. FS Small Schools Men (5K)

Time
16:40
17:01
17:03
17:13
17:14
17:16
17:19
17:22
17:25
17:25
17:35
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:44
17:52
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:08
18:08
18:19
18:21
18:21
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:26
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:32
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:39
18:42
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:49
18:49
18:55
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:03
19:04
19:05



Individual Race Results - Race 3

Place Bib# Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

10/7/2006

200
1938
1709

178

633

912

8
1943
2015

632
2776
2770
2773
1094

915

636
1935
1075
1063
2183
1718

895
2415

631
3001

552

161

920

40
1285
3112

916

727
1274
2769

197

725
1909

13
2794
2758
3008
2759
2788

194
2778
1969

638
1272

28
3002
929
5

567
1716

32

Lopez, Robert
Dias, Matt
Hubbard, Amrah
Osornio, Pedro
Mejia, Anthony
Wollenberg, Daniel
Dhillon, Gurbir
Gout, Antony
Reyes-Diaz, Juan
Gonzales, Edward
Grahovec, Jeff
Eastman, Adam
Faley, Sean
Terry, Jonnathan
Flores, Javier
Solis, Joel
Buscheck, Peter
Harper, Russ
Clary, Brandon
Koons, Eric
Redondo, Matt
Casperite, Andrew
Perez, Jose
Garcia, Cruz
Halligan, John
Adam, Richard
Beard, Zachary
Loera, Ramon
Wilcox, John
Nieh, Jeff
Martinez, Jovani
Flores, Jesus
Havey, Matthew
Cooper, Mike
Denicola, Anthony
Francisco, Gonzalez
Hansen, Daniel
Marco, Briones
Grant, Parker
Wilson, Kyle
Abad, Carl
Palleson, Scott
Alcaraz, Ricky
Pinheiro, Christian
Contreras, Hector
Holper, Josef
McAllen, Brian
Vasquez, Cesar
Buck, Sam
McDiarmid, Zack
Kitto, Matt
Villarreal, Marco
Biro, Peter
Spencer, Erin
Patronete, Jordan
Quinn, Logan

Yr
9

10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10

Team Time
Avenal High School 19:05
Miramonte 19:10
Los Angeles Baptist 19:12
Atwater 19:17
Cathedral 19:19
Colfax 19:21
Acalanes 19:22
Miramonte 19:26
Monterey 19:30
Cathedral 19:34
Servite 19:34
Servite 19:35
Servite 19:37
Del Campo High 19:39
Corcoran High 19:40
Cathedral 19:41
Miramonte 19:41
Del Campo High 19:42
Del Campo High 19:42
Oak PArk 19:46
Los Angeles Baptist 19:46
Colfax 19:48
Parlier High School 19:49
Cathedral 19:51
St. Mary's (Stockton) 19:52
Calvary Chapel 19:54
Atwater 19:55
Corcoran High 19:57
Acalanes 20:00
Flintridge Prep 20:03
Tioga 20:04
Corcoran High 20:05
Christian Brothers ~ 20:05
Flintridge Prep 20:06
Servite 20:07
Avenal High School 20:07
Christian Brothers ~ 20:09
McFarland 20:09
Acalanes 20:10
Servite 20:10
Servite 20:14
St. Mary's (Stockton) 20:14

Servite 20:19
Servite 20:20
Avenal High School 20:20
Servite 20:21
Mission College Prep 20:21

Cathedral 20:22
Flintridge Prep 20:22
Acalanes 20:23
St. Mary's (Stockton) 20:25
Corcoran High 20:27
Acalanes 20:27
Calvary Chapel 20:31
Los Angeles Baptist 20:31
Acalanes 20:32

8:15 Div. FS Small Schools Men (5K)



Individual Race Results - Race 3

Place Bib# Name

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

2613

12
2762
176
2011
3380
3293
2201
2786

35
1721
1894
2277
568
3274
2774
626
1717
3285
749
1963
2290
1972

10
2287
136 2418
137 1087
138 7
139 637
140 1976
141 919
142 3292
143 1057
144 1275
145 26
146 38
147 2779
148 1975
149 729
150 709
151 2193
152 1712
153 31
154 2270
155 739
156 2272
157 1276
158 207
159 162
160 4
161 3288
162 3273
163 3179
164 22
165 564
166 1966

10/7/2006

Novak, Corey
Gidre, Jack
Barnes, Grant
Ortiz, Paul
Magallanes, Kevin
Damato, Daniel
Wilson, Paul
Przelomiec, Ryan
Mendiola, Mark
Smith, Dallas
Siswanto, Nate
Byran, Calvo
Lipps, Matt
Torres, Mark
Carralez, Mike
Ford, Breen
Bribiesca, Romiro
Phillips, Danny
Madrid, Justin
Wallrich, Jake
Davis, Joe

Telles, Mike
Nano, Jon

Falk, Nathan
Schafer, Jonathan
Torres, Juventino
Parker, Jeremy

Yr

O O

O

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

Chowdhury, Abhisehk 10

Valladares, Dennis
Siqueiros, Arturo
Juarez, Eder

Shin, Eugene
Brennan, Joey
Cross, John

Lue, Michael
Treat, John

Jalali, Nader
Sexton, Reiner
Houston, Will
Cook-Cantu, Danny
Mindlin, Michael
Kunitskiy, Dmitriy
Quinn, Conor
Kaiser, Garrett
Miranda, Emilio
Labiento, John
DeFond, Jeff
Sandoval, Carlos
Cline, Matt
Ayala-Hurtado,
Palmer, Kyle
Brault, Evan
Heidari, Omeid
Kephart, Andrew
Lopez, Patrick
Harris, Spencer

11
9
10
10
9
9
9
9
10
10

8:15 Div. FS Small Schools Men (5K)

Team Time
San Joaquin 20:32
Acalanes 20:33
Servite 20:34
Atwater 20:35
Monterey 20:36
Cathedral 20:41
Whittier Christian 20:46
Oak PArk 20:48
Servite 20:52
Acalanes 20:55
Los Angeles Baptist 20:58
McFarland 21:03
Oakmont 21:05
Calvary Chapel 21:06
Whittier Christian 21:06
Servite 21:10
Cathedral 21:10
Los Angeles Baptist 21:10
Whittier Christian 21:16
Christian Brothers ~ 21:17
Mission College Prep 21:19
Oakmont 21:25
Mission College Prep 21:29
Acalanes 21:34
Oakmont 21:35
Parlier High School 21:39
Del Campo High 21:41
Acalanes 21:45
Cathedral 21:49
Mission College Prep 21:54
Corcoran High 21:57
Whittier Christian 22:01
Del Campo High 22:03
Flintridge Prep 22:05
Acalanes 22:06
Acalanes 22:08
Servite 22:09
Mission College Prep 22:12
Christian Brothers ~ 22:16
Christian Brothers ~ 22:17
Oak PArk 22:23
Los Angeles Baptist 22:25
Acalanes 22:26
Oakmont 22:28
Christian Brothers ~ 22:32
Oakmont 22:35
Flintridge Prep 22:38
Avenal High School 22:55
Atwater 23:00
Acalanes 23:12
Whittier Christian 23:14
Whittier Christian 23:35
University 23:35
Acalanes 23:41
Calvary Chapel 23:42

Mission College Prep 23:57



Individual Race Results - Race 3

Place Bib# Name

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

10/7/2006

3280
3279
2601
740
745
566
3116
555
158
3170
718
24
42
738
1667
169
30
2604
3115
1286
752

Holtz, Derek
Hicks, Jason
Boyer, Peter
Mulhern, Collin
Toomey, Eric
Rodriguez, Diego
Wolf, Teddy
Beltran, Chris
Armas, Joel
Calderon, Diego
Fitzgibbon, Dylan
Lindgren, Drew
Zayac, Michael
Meyer, Robert
Marques, Keith
Gamble, Nicholas
O'Herin, Conor
Danks-Ferguson,
Walker, David
OReilly, Danny
Wells, John

Yr
9
9
10
10
9
9
9
9
10
10
10
9
9
10
11

Team

Whittier Christian
Whittier Christian
San Joaquin
Christian Brothers
Christian Brothers
Calvary Chapel
Tioga

Calvary Chapel
Atwater
University
Christian Brothers
Acalanes
Acalanes
Christian Brothers
Livingston
Atwater

Acalanes

San Joaquin
Tioga

Flintridge Prep
Christian Brothers

8:15 Div. FS Small Schools Men (5K)

Time
23:59
24:10
24:17
24:20
24:21
24:26
24:47
24:58
25:02
25:22
25:35
25:41
25:44
25:46
25:55
25:58
26:09
26:42
27:09
27:44
28:32



